312 Lliga Catalana Infantils d'Esqui Alpi
Classificacio Individual DAMES U16 després Espot

La Molina Espot Total

Clt  Apellidos y nombre Codigo  Ano Club M-GS2 | F-GS2 | M-SL1 [ F-SL1 M-GS3 | F-GS3 [ M-SL2 | F-SL2 |  Punts
1 COSTA TORRECILLA Gloria 793170 1998 CANMC 65 65 85 75 100 75 75 75 615
2 GRAU PI Carla 793892 1999 C.E.T 85 75 75 - 85 85 65 52 522
2 VILALTA PUJOLS Carla 7491668 1999 LMCE 85 85 100 52 75 - 60 65 522
4 OLLER DIAZ GUERRA Anna 793167 1998 CANMC 100 100 - - 100 - 100 100 500
5 SELLOL BALLESTA Paula 793770 1999 CANMC 56 56 85 100 85 100 3 - 485
6 FUCALE TAGARRO Alberta 793941 1999 CANMC 52 30 56 65 56 65 60 60 444
7 IRIONDO GOENA Ana 793215 1998 CEVA 65 60 65 85 49 - 52 49 425
8 SULE FONT Georgina 793760 1999 LMCE 38 32 65 60 46 52 46 46 385
9 MATEU SALARICH Eugenia 95081 1998 LMCE 40 40 60 - 52 56 75 56 379
10 MIQUEL VIGNAU Miren 693190 1998 CAEI 43 - 100 - 60 - 85 85 373
11 RELAT VENTURA Maria 794124 1999 CANMC 60 52 28 19 52 49 56 38 354
12 SANS SORIA Mireia 793311 1998 AISC 46 34 49 56 75 - 40 43 343
13 RIERA PERA Anna 793193 1998 LMCE 49 26 34 34 56 46 43 32 320
14 VINALS JUEZ Cristina 793914 1999 MLEC 52 38 52 49 30 38 36 - 295
15 RODRIGUEZ TERSA Judith 793339 1998 CAEI 30 28 32 28 49 30 43 34 274
16 COSTA SANCHEZ M? Teresa 793290 1998 MLEC 56 49 40 40 34 - 49 - 268
17 FORNE CAPDEVILA Alba 793759 1999 LMCE 19 - 46 46 60 60 24 - 255
18 VALENCIA DE LOS SANTOS Ivet 7490385 1998 GRAN 34 36 36 38 32 43 15 16 250
19 MARISTANY BRENDLE Ines 794171 1999 CAEI 43 43 30 - 36 40 34 14 240
20 GARCIA MINGUELL Marta 793452 1998 CEVA 24 22 26 26 38 36 26 26 224
21 MARTI MONTSERRAT Bet 793853 1999 CAEI 28 16 36 36 22 - 46 30 214
22 DURAN SEGARRA Meritxell 793455 1998 SCOGE 30 13 43 43 26 - 30 22 207
23 VILLALBA COSTA Gloria 7493159 1998 GRAN 9 5 24 22 43 32 32 28 195
24 PUJOL VIDAL Nora 7490165 1998 LMCE 18 - 60 17 20 - 34 43 192
25 SERRA ORSOLA Andrea 693165 1998 CANMC 49 49 38 - 11 - 20 - 167
26 FLETA HOSPITAL Marta 693167 1998 CANMC 11 11 12 16 38 - 36 36 160

27 CRUELLS MARISTANY Paula 793756 1999 LMCE S 11 30 24 19 26 17 18 154




27 MAS SARDA ROSSELL Ana
29 VALLE PLUJA Irene

30 FORNE CAPDEVILA Claudia
31 CUBO GASCH Clara

32 ISERN CAPELLA Marta

33 CRUELLS MARISTANY Julia
34 RIBE BACHILLER Anna

35 PLANA MECATI Natalia

36 CORDERO BARNADAS Aina
36 JULIA BOQUER Paula

38 LLINAS OROZCO Marta

39 BETRIU ALBINANA Imma
39 BORDAS MARSOL Clara

41 FORNOS NEBOT Ruth

42 ROURA MONGE Mar

43 PARADELL BARRENA Maria
44 SALA DORCA Anna

44 SERVAT MASDEU Patricia
46 MONTESINOS TRULLOLS Judith
47 LEAL SANCHEZ Marta

48 SANS TRULLAS Clara

49 PEREZ GARCIA Andrea

50 TORDERA COLOM Meritxell
51 TORRENTS MASOLIVER Berta
52 ALONSO CRESPO Carla

53 FORNE CAPDEVILA Ruth

54 CATALAN TASIES Maria

55 SERRANO VERGARA Anna
56 BEYA ALSINA Marta

57 FIESTAS Georgina

58 LLORACH JOVER Cristina

793162 1998 CANMC
794106 1999 LMCE
7490238 1998 LMCE
793890 1999 C.C.E
793171 1998 GRAN
793757 1999 LMCE
793991 1999 AISC
793771 1999 CANMC
7490910 1999 LMCE
7490388 1998 MLEC
793284 1998 CEVA
793777 1999 LMCE
7491006 1998 GER
97496059 1999 GER
7491024 1999 GER
793761 1999 LMCE
794104 1999 CEAC
793769 1999 CANMC
793405 1998 CEAC
794150 1999 SOL
793243 1998 CANMC
794197 1998 GRAN
594938 1999 CEAP
793416 1998 CEAC
594445 1998 GRAN
793758 1999 LMCE
794269 1999 SOL
7493158 1998 C.E.T
793166 1998 GRAN
793408 1998 CEAC
594960 1998 C.E.T
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312 LLIGA CATALANA CLUBS INFANTIL ESQUIi ALPI
Classificacio Individual HOMES U16 després Espot

La Molina Espot Total
Clt Apellidos y nombre Cédigo  Afo Club M-GS2 | F-GS2 | M-SL1 | F-SL1 | M-GS3 [ F-GS3 | M-SL2 | F-SL2 | Punts
1 GARAI FERNANDEZ AINGERU 793192 1998 CAEI 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 800
2 ORTEGA FORNESA ALBERT 7490163 1998 LMCE 85 - 85 75 85 85 85 - 500
3 SABUGAL ZARO BORJA 793194 1998 CAEI 65 65 60 65 75 - 60 75 465
4 BARRUFET LLOBERA RAMON 793886 1999 CAEI 85 75 65 60 75 - 85 - 445
5 SALVAT DA COSTA POL 793852 1999 CAEI 56 56 52 49 56 60 56 36 421
6 CUNYAT AUBERNI ADRIA 793310 1998 CAEI 52 46 43 43 46 52 65 11 358
7 MARTINEZ MORAIZ JON 793200 1998 CAEI 75 85 100 85 - - - - 345
8 CORTES ARBUES ENRIC 793773 1999 CANMC | 38 43 40 40 22 - 75 85 343
9 MONTES JAMBRINA MARC 794176 1999 CEVA 43 36 46 16 65 75 60 - 341
10 SOLDEVILA SAYOS ORIOL 793248 1998 LMCE 32 - 49 - 60 65 52 60 318
11 BONALS DE JUAN JAN 793250 1998 CANMC | 52 49 56 52 - - 46 52 307
12 MORENO COLL FERRAN 793332 1998 SOL 15 15 65 56 14 - 75 65 305
13 BARNADAS FIGULS ALBERT 793768 1999 CANMC | 19 22 24 30 49 56 49 46 295
14 FIESTAS FONT ENRIC 794096 1999 CEAC 17 - 22 32 38 40 65 56 270
15 CORTES SOLE SERGI 793765 1999 CANMC | 32 28 28 34 34 32 28 38 254
16  NAVARRO FERREIRA ERIK 693175 1998 CAEI 34 38 34 - 49 49 30 19 253
17 PIGUILLEM SERRA SERGI 794102 1999 CEAC 26 30 40 38 20 - 43 49 246
18 JARDI ROCA JORDI 793301 1998 ELIT 6 10 14 19 65 46 40 40 240
19 MEDINA GARCIA ANTONI 793764 1998 CANMC | 56 52 26 - 52 43 - - 229
20 ABAD ORSOLA LLUIS 693166 1998 CANMC | 40 - 28 36 28 34 36 17 219
21 CORTES SOLE XAVIER 793766 1999 CANMC | 49 32 15 - 32 36 26 26 216
22 MAIER MASSO MARC 793238 1998 LMCE 36 - 43 46 20 - 32 28 205
23 PEREZ CANELLAS ALEX 793304 1998 ELIT 36 34 30 - 43 38 10 - 191
24 MORATO PUIGRAFAGUT OSCAR 793333 1998 ELIT 22 - 17 22 30 24 36 30 181
25 VIDAOR MARISTANY ALVARO 693176 1998 CAEI 60 60 56 - - - - - 176
26 ALSINA HERNANDEZ ERIC 793300 1998 CANMC | 40 40 18 24 26 26 - - 174
27 JOFRE BOLDU JOAQUIM 793772 1999 CANMC | 14 17 49 - 56 - - - 136
28 PLA DEL BANO ORIOL 793497 1998 U.E.C 16 18 36 36 28 - - 134
28 SOLE Guillem 793754 1999 CEAC - - 30 8 30 - 30 36 134
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NICOLAU AMOROS ARNAU

TORREBADELLA BARALDES ARNAU

AGUIRRE GONZALEZ MIKEL
CASTELLVI BERINI MANEL
BLANCH PLANA JORDI

FLETA HOSPITAL ALEX

UGAS REINON MARC
ESEVERRI ANTONANA JUAN
GONZALEZ COPADO ADRIA
MALAGELADA ALCARAZ ALEX
DE FRANCISCO BERTRAN DAVID
FERRER CANTELI MARC
BONSFILLS MIRALLES DAMIA
MORERA DOMINGUEZ MARC
ROVIRA SABATE MARCOS
RAGULL LORAS IGNASI
REDONDO CAMOS FRANCESC
AYARZA GOMEZ JAVIER
MESTRE SOLE ALEX

SOLA GOMEZA INIGO
QUINTANA MASFRED MAIOL
MALAUD DOS SANTOS PAU

794101
794151
794160
794142
97496065
793767
794182
793308
794224
7491191
794094
693168
793289
793913
793261
794103
793242
693191
793774
693177
97496725
594566

ASTIGARRAGA PABLOGORRAN Xabier 97497010

NOGUERA VALLVERDU POL
PALLARES BARRERA JULI
MARTIN BOSCUS Alexandre
ESTEVA AGUSTI GENIS
SURROCA SITJAS ALEX
FONTCLARA BARGALLO CARLOS
BARTOLOME BARAJAS ALEX
CALVO ARTISO IGNASI

MARTI DE La TORRE EDUARD
PINYOL GIL EDUARD
MARTINEZ PEREZ Sergi
BARTOLOME BARAJAS Alex
JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ Javi
BONCOMPTE MOYA JOSEP

594384
97496074
97497020

794188

794084

793788

793239

793161
97496064

793786

793929

7983239

793302

594897

1999 CEAC
1999 SOL
1999 ELIT
1999 ELIT
1998 C.E.T
1999 CANMC
1998 GRAN
1998 CAEI
1999 C.C.E
1998 GEIEG
1999 CEAC
1998 CANMC
1998 SOL
1999 MLEC
1998 CANMC
1999 LMCE
1998 CANMC
1998 CAEI
1999 CANMC
1998 CAEI
1998 SOL
1998 GEIEG
1999 AISC
1999 CEAC
1998 SOL
1999 CANMC
1999 GEIEG
1999 C.E.T
1999 LMCE
1998 CANMC
1998 CANMC
1998 C.E.T
1999 LMCE
1999 C.C.E
1998 CANMC
1998 ELIT
1999 CANMC
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